
令和６年度釧路地区中体連

順位表

中学女子 500m

2024/11/30 開始時間 15:47 終了時間 15:55

1 101 林  桃子 釧路景雲 4 I 48.51 0.00

2 106 今井  優莉 白糠 3 O 49.65 1.14

3 107 今井  宏子 白糠学園 1 O 54.03 5.52

117 鈴木  真央 中標津ｽﾋﾟｰﾄﾞｽｹｰﾄ少年団 4 O 48.54

113 村山  紗良 標津ｽｹｰﾄ少年団 3 I 50.16

116 田中  美雅 川北ｽｹｰﾄｽﾎﾟｰﾂ少年団 2 O 55.99

110 細谷  紫月 別海ﾗｲｼﾞﾝｸﾞ 2 I 57.60
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令和６年度釧路地区中体連

順位表

中学女子 1000m

2024/11/30 開始時間 17:19 終了時間 17:32

1 102 松井  玲菜 釧路北 7 I 1:32.63 0.00

2 101 林  桃子 釧路景雲 5 I 1:43.05 10.42

3 106 今井  優莉 白糠 3 O 1:47.18 14.55

4 107 今井  宏子 白糠学園 2 I 1:53.84 21.21

112 菅井  莉央 標津ｽｹｰﾄ少年団 7 O 1:37.93

118 伊藤  心菜 中標津ｽﾋﾟｰﾄﾞｽｹｰﾄ少年団 5 O 1:43.46

117 鈴木  真央 中標津ｽﾋﾟｰﾄﾞｽｹｰﾄ少年団 4 O 1:44.13

114 藤田    結生 別海ｽｹｰﾄ少年団白鳥 3 I 1:48.04

113 村山  紗良 標津ｽｹｰﾄ少年団 2 O 1:48.54

110 細谷  紫月 別海ﾗｲｼﾞﾝｸﾞ 4 I 2:01.17
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令和６年度釧路地区中体連

順位表

中学女子 1500m

2024/11/30 開始時間 15:05 終了時間 15:25

1 103 笛木  桜和 標茶虹別 6 O 2:21.00 0.00

2 102 松井  玲菜 釧路北 6 I 2:22.84 1.84

3 105 宮﨑  凛奈 浜中茶内 5 O 2:28.49 7.49

119 金澤  琉花 斜里 5 I 2:27.03

112 菅井  莉央 標津ｽｹｰﾄ少年団 4 I 2:31.60

111 今橋  美優 別海ﾗｲｼﾞﾝｸﾞ 4 O 2:36.36

109 江口  紗彩子 別海ﾗｲｼﾞﾝｸﾞ 3 O 2:42.18

118 伊藤  心菜 中標津ｽﾋﾟｰﾄﾞｽｹｰﾄ少年団 3 I 2:42.93

116 田中  美雅 川北ｽｹｰﾄｽﾎﾟｰﾂ少年団 2 O 2:59.12

114 藤田    結生 別海ｽｹｰﾄ少年団白鳥 2 I 3:11.88
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令和６年度釧路地区中体連

順位表

中学女子 3000m

2024/11/30 開始時間 16:19 終了時間 16:31

1 103 笛木  桜和 標茶虹別 3 I 4:57.14 0.00

2 105 宮﨑  凛奈 浜中茶内 3 O 5:25.41 28.27

3 111 今橋  美優 別海ﾗｲｼﾞﾝｸﾞ 2 O 5:30.66 33.52

119 金澤  琉花 斜里 2 I 5:25.05

109 江口  紗彩子 別海ﾗｲｼﾞﾝｸﾞ 1 I 5:36.20
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令和６年度釧路地区中体連

順位表

中学男子 500m

2024/11/30 開始時間 15:55 終了時間 16:03

1 1 丹羽  脩斗 釧路景雲 5 O 41.86 0.00

2 4 二瓶  弘成 浜中茶内 4 O 43.28 1.42

3 2 眞野  海成 標茶中茶安別 3 I 44.14 2.28

4 6 児島  紬 鶴居 2 O 48.64 6.78

21 上村  由也 斜里 5 I 41.95

13 蛭田  凌生 別海ﾗｲｼﾞﾝｸﾞ 4 I 44.10

17 松舘  悠吾 標津ｽｹｰﾄ少年団 2 I 52.59

16 吉田  瑞葵 別海ｽｹｰﾄ少年団白鳥 3 O 59.33
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令和６年度釧路地区中体連

順位表

中学男子 1000m

2024/11/30 開始時間 17:33 終了時間 17:44

1 3 松坂  恵人 標茶 4 O 1:28.98 0.00

2 4 二瓶  弘成 浜中茶内 3 I 1:29.12 0.14

3 2 眞野  海成 標茶中茶安別 3 O 1:31.92 2.94

4 6 児島  紬 鶴居 1 O 1:39.96 10.98

13 蛭田  凌生 別海ﾗｲｼﾞﾝｸﾞ 5 O 1:27.49

23 新村  耕平 小清水 2 O 1:28.44

12 高野  琉乃介 別海ﾗｲｼﾞﾝｸﾞ 4 I 1:28.62

21 上村  由也 斜里 5 I 1:29.00

20 髙野  遥貴 中標津ｽﾋﾟｰﾄﾞｽｹｰﾄ少年団 1 I 1:43.80

17 松舘  悠吾 標津ｽｹｰﾄ少年団 2 I DQ R254-5
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令和６年度釧路地区中体連

順位表

中学男子 1500m

2024/11/30 開始時間 15:26 終了時間 15:35

1 1 丹羽  脩斗 釧路景雲 1 O 2:18.64 0.00

14 鈴木  彪雅 佐呂間 5 O 2:02.77

22 立花侑二郎 小清水 5 I 2:04.91

23 新村  耕平 小清水 4 I 2:17.34

24 斉藤可夢偉 小清水 4 O 2:19.14

15 星野竜之介 美幌 3 I 2:19.43

12 高野  琉乃介 別海ﾗｲｼﾞﾝｸﾞ 3 O 2:23.04

19 遠藤  央利 中標津ｽﾋﾟｰﾄﾞｽｹｰﾄ少年団 2 I 2:28.97

9 山崎  丈 別海ﾗｲｼﾞﾝｸﾞ 2 O 2:40.91

20 髙野  遥貴 中標津ｽﾋﾟｰﾄﾞｽｹｰﾄ少年団 1 I 2:47.45
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令和６年度釧路地区中体連

順位表

中学男子 3000m

2024/11/30 開始時間 16:31 終了時間 16:51

1 5 齋藤  嶺 浜中茶内 3 I 5:00.45 0.00

2 3 松坂  恵人 標茶 2 O 5:10.69 10.24

22 立花侑二郎 小清水 5 O 4:27.65

7 佐藤  将太 別海ﾗｲｼﾞﾝｸﾞ 5 I 4:27.92

24 斉藤可夢偉 小清水 4 I 4:54.27

8 石尾  咲人 別海ﾗｲｼﾞﾝｸﾞ 4 O 5:07.21

11 江口  誠一郎 別海ﾗｲｼﾞﾝｸﾞ 2 I 5:12.71

19 遠藤  央利 中標津ｽﾋﾟｰﾄﾞｽｹｰﾄ少年団 3 O 5:13.44

9 山崎  丈 別海ﾗｲｼﾞﾝｸﾞ 1 I 5:35.54
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令和６年度釧路地区中体連

順位表

中学男子 5000m

2024/11/30 開始時間 18:07 終了時間 18:16

1 5 齋藤  嶺 浜中茶内 3 O 8:28.49 0.00

7 佐藤  将太 別海ﾗｲｼﾞﾝｸﾞ 3 I 7:59.79

8 石尾  咲人 別海ﾗｲｼﾞﾝｸﾞ 2 O 8:52.86

11 江口  誠一郎 別海ﾗｲｼﾞﾝｸﾞ 2 I 9:03.42
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